

IN THE COURT OF THE CIVIL JUDGE & JMFC
JEWARGI

O.S. No.112/2016

Devanna

- Plaintiff

V/s.

Nagappa & others

- Defendants

ISSUES

1. Whether the plaintiff proves that his father was the natural son of Basalingappa?
2. Whether the plaintiff proves that himself and defendants are the Hindu undivided joint family members and the suit schedule properties are their ancestral and joint family properties?
3. Whether plaintiff proves that his name was entered in revenue records in respect of land by Sy.No.134/2 by the defendant No.1 without any partition?
4. Whether the defendants prove that this court has no pecuniary jurisdiction to try this suit?
5. Whether the defendants prove that suit of the plaintiff is hit by non joinder of necessary parties?
6. Whether the plaintiff is entitled to the relief sought for?
7. What order or decree?

Civil Judge & JMFC, Jewargi

Place: Jewargi

Date: 30-09-2022